
IN-SEASON SKEENA RIVER TYEE TEST INDEX
H

DATE
LG SOX

Daily Accum.
JK SOX

Daily Accum.
COHO

Daily Accum.
PINK

Daily Accum.
CHUM

Daily Accum.
LG CK

Daily Accum.
JK CK

Daily Accum. Daily Accum.
STHD

15/06/2007 2.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.59 0.00 0.00062 2.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.59 0.00 0.00

16/06/2007 3.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.12 0.00 0.00062 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.71 0.00 0.00

17/06/2007 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.22 0.00 0.00063 14.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.93 0.00 0.00

18/06/2007 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.31 0.00 0.00063 17.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.24 0.00 0.00

19/06/2007 2.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.09 0.00 0.00063 20.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.32 0.00 0.00

20/06/2007 6.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.55 0.00 0.00063 27.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.88 0.00 0.00

21/06/2007 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.46 0.26 0.00063 34.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.33 0.26 0.00

22/06/2007 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.28 0.44 0.00063 40.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.62 0.69 0.00

23/06/2007 2.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.56 0.23 0.00063 43.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.18 0.93 0.00

24/06/2007 7.50 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.64 0.42 0.00064 50.54 0.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.82 1.35 0.00

25/06/2007 5.94 0.00 0.00 0.14 0.00 5.65 0.65 0.00064 56.48 0.21 0.00 0.14 0.00 63.46 2.00 0.00

26/06/2007 6.27 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.88 0.00 0.00064 62.75 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 70.34 2.00 0.00

27/06/2007 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.17 0.00 0.00064 69.58 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 75.51 2.00 0.00

28/06/2007 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.77 0.00 0.00064 73.73 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 79.28 2.00 0.00

29/06/2007 3.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.02 0.00 0.00064 77.07 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 85.30 2.00 0.00

30/06/2007 2.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.95 0.00 0.00064 79.21 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 90.25 2.00 0.00

01/07/2007 1.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.59 0.00 0.00071 80.34 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 94.83 2.00 0.00

02/07/2007 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.51 0.45 0.00071 84.74 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 101.35 2.45 0.00

03/07/2007 3.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.04 0.00 0.35071 88.47 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 105.39 2.45 0.35

04/07/2007 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.99 2.07 0.00071 92.56 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 111.38 4.53 0.35

05/07/2007 6.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.88 0.93 0.00071 99.20 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 117.26 5.46 0.35

06/07/2007 6.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.16 0.88 0.00071 105.22 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 123.43 6.33 0.35

07/07/2007 5.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.06 0.88 0.00071 110.61 0.49 0.00 0.14 0.00 129.49 7.21 0.35

08/07/2007 5.47 0.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.83 0.62 0.00072 116.08 1.18 0.00 0.14 0.00 138.32 7.84 0.35

09/07/2007 22.01 0.23 0.09 0.00 0.00 6.56 1.30 0.00072 138.09 1.41 0.09 0.14 0.00 144.89 9.13 0.35

10/07/2007 31.75 0.29 0.20 0.35 0.00 10.84 1.29 0.19072 169.85 1.70 0.29 0.49 0.00 155.73 10.42 0.54

11/07/2007 97.67 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.32 0.49 0.00072 267.52 2.72 0.29 0.49 0.00 160.05 10.91 0.54

12/07/2007 85.44 0.77 0.00 0.18 0.00 4.61 0.50 0.00072 352.96 3.49 0.29 0.67 0.00 164.66 11.41 0.54

13/07/2007 46.54 0.87 0.00 0.36 0.00 3.98 0.52 0.00072 399.49 4.36 0.29 1.03 0.00 168.63 11.93 0.54

14/07/2007 20.17 0.47 0.00 0.31 0.00 3.79 0.84 0.00072 419.66 4.82 0.29 1.34 0.00 172.42 12.77 0.54

15/07/2007 24.21 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.43 1.68 0.00073 443.88 5.24 0.29 1.34 0.00 177.85 14.45 0.54

16/07/2007 26.18 0.43 0.00 1.41 0.00 5.79 1.28 0.00073 470.05 5.67 0.29 2.75 0.00 183.64 15.73 0.54

17/07/2007 17.55 2.14 0.00 0.30 0.00 7.00 0.42 0.00073 487.60 7.80 0.29 3.05 0.00 190.64 16.15 0.54

18/07/2007 43.99 2.52 0.52 1.97 0.00 4.01 0.43 0.00073 531.59 10.33 0.81 5.02 0.00 194.65 16.58 0.54

19/07/2007 36.36 2.02 0.22 1.46 0.12 3.03 1.96 0.44073 567.95 12.35 1.03 6.48 0.12 197.68 18.55 0.98

20/07/2007 25.76 1.71 0.00 1.66 0.00 3.93 0.55 0.87073 593.71 14.06 1.03 8.14 0.12 201.61 19.10 1.85

21/07/2007 67.21 2.18 0.11 9.41 0.00 3.67 1.32 0.60073 660.92 16.24 1.14 17.55 0.12 205.29 20.42 2.46

22/07/2007 47.32 0.26 0.45 8.21 0.00 2.20 0.84 0.00074 708.24 16.50 1.58 25.76 0.12 207.49 21.26 2.46

23/07/2007 27.00 1.29 0.44 15.37 0.10 2.87 0.63 0.17074 735.24 17.79 2.02 41.13 0.22 210.36 21.89 2.62

24/07/2007 25.57 1.27 0.70 9.56 0.10 2.88 0.42 0.16074 760.81 19.06 2.73 50.69 0.33 213.24 22.31 2.79

25/07/2007 43.23 2.90 0.66 35.60 0.13 4.04 0.26 0.00074 804.04 21.96 3.38 86.29 0.46 217.28 22.57 2.79

26/07/2007 51.32 1.58 0.32 26.80 0.00 2.81 0.56 0.39074 855.36 23.54 3.71 113.09 0.46 220.09 23.13 3.18

27/07/2007 60.03 2.06 0.84 36.90 0.00 1.34 1.05 1.42074 915.39 25.60 4.55 149.99 0.46 221.43 24.17 4.60

28/07/2007 39.60 1.99 1.13 33.35 0.18 1.06 0.83 0.33074 954.99 27.58 5.68 183.33 0.64 222.49 25.01 4.93

29/07/2007 46.26 2.02 1.12 43.90 0.21 2.04 0.37 1.78075 1001.25 29.61 6.80 227.23 0.85 224.53 25.38 6.71

30/07/2007 66.27 2.34 0.34 33.70 0.00 1.24 1.61 0.60075 1067.52 31.94 7.14 260.93 0.85 225.77 26.99 7.31

31/07/2007 37.41 2.03 1.31 49.60 0.37 1.78 1.22 0.62075 1104.92 33.98 8.45 310.53 1.22 227.55 28.21 7.93

01/08/2007 54.32 2.67 0.78 80.93 0.36 3.15 1.16 0.89075 1159.24 36.64 9.23 391.45 1.58 230.69 29.37 8.82

02/08/2007 37.49 1.50 1.48 102.48 0.17 1.94 1.50 1.80075 1196.73 38.14 10.71 493.93 1.74 232.64 30.87 10.62

03/08/2007 18.04 1.60 0.43 63.74 0.12 1.45 0.51 1.66075 1214.78 39.74 11.14 557.67 1.86 234.09 31.38 12.29

04/08/2007 32.19 3.73 2.05 78.48 0.25 1.53 0.54 0.63075 1246.97 43.47 13.19 636.15 2.11 235.62 31.92 12.92

05/08/2007 31.87 2.95 2.07 108.73 1.24 0.85 0.55 2.42081 1278.83 46.41 15.25 744.88 3.35 236.48 32.47 15.34

06/08/2007 20.63 1.16 1.40 84.71 0.20 0.58 0.30 2.81081 1299.46 47.57 16.65 829.59 3.55 237.05 32.77 18.15

07/08/2007 19.59 1.07 1.41 55.80 0.49 1.35 0.58 1.63081 1319.05 48.64 18.06 885.40 4.04 238.41 33.35 19.78

08/08/2007 27.06 0.57 2.32 45.68 0.92 0.69 0.00 3.93081 1346.11 49.21 20.38 931.08 4.95 239.10 33.35 23.71

09/08/2007 20.00 1.59 1.79 73.51 1.32 0.34 0.79 3.31081 1366.11 50.79 22.17 1004.59 6.27 239.44 34.15 27.02

10/08/2007 11.83 1.37 2.71 47.49 1.32 0.72 0.00 2.97081 1377.93 52.17 24.88 1052.08 7.59 240.16 34.15 29.99

11/08/2007 19.21 0.42 1.87 28.09 2.37 0.29 0.00 2.62081 1397.14 52.59 26.76 1080.17 9.95 240.45 34.15 32.62
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12/08/2007 18.12 0.41 2.03 35.20 2.33 1.38 0.41 1.61082 1415.27 53.00 28.79 1115.38 12.28 241.83 34.56 34.22

13/08/2007 12.12 0.87 3.35 19.00 1.61 0.83 0.00 1.67082 1427.39 53.87 32.14 1134.37 13.89 242.66 34.56 35.89

14/08/2007 22.30 0.00 2.77 23.97 2.13 0.26 0.00 1.60082 1449.69 53.87 34.91 1158.35 16.02 242.92 34.56 37.49

15/08/2007 17.90 0.00 2.13 28.06 2.18 0.29 0.00 1.34082 1467.59 53.87 37.04 1186.40 18.20 243.21 34.56 38.83

16/08/2007 8.14 0.00 0.92 23.29 1.47 0.00 0.00 0.00082 1475.73 53.87 37.96 1209.70 19.67 243.21 34.56 38.83

17/08/2007 14.08 0.88 1.91 32.71 1.58 0.81 0.00 2.59082 1489.81 54.75 39.86 1242.41 21.25 244.02 34.56 41.42

18/08/2007 9.95 0.00 1.24 12.23 1.01 0.56 0.00 2.98082 1499.76 54.75 41.10 1254.64 22.25 244.58 34.56 44.40

19/08/2007 7.96 0.00 1.89 23.83 2.21 0.19 0.00 2.92083 1507.72 54.75 42.99 1278.47 24.46 244.78 34.56 47.32

20/08/2007 3.17 0.00 2.30 13.93 0.69 0.57 0.00 2.75083 1510.89 54.75 45.29 1292.39 25.15 245.35 34.56 50.07

21/08/2007 2.54 0.00 0.46 19.79 1.45 0.34 0.00 2.85083 1513.43 54.75 45.75 1312.18 26.60 245.69 34.56 52.92

22/08/2007 4.59 0.27 1.08 12.77 3.57 0.17 0.00 2.69083 1518.03 55.02 46.84 1324.95 30.17 245.86 34.56 55.61

23/08/2007 5.63 0.00 1.15 16.11 3.16 0.00 0.00 2.01083 1523.66 55.02 47.99 1341.06 33.34 245.86 34.56 57.62

24/08/2007 2.24 0.00 1.10 3.59 2.25 0.00 0.00 1.38083 1525.90 55.02 49.08 1344.65 35.59 245.86 34.56 59.01

25/08/2007 4.80 0.00 0.54 4.74 3.14 0.00 0.00 1.02083 1530.70 55.02 49.62 1349.39 38.73 245.86 34.56 60.03

26/08/2007 3.05 0.00 0.74 3.94 1.48 0.00 0.00 1.38084 1533.74 55.02 50.36 1353.33 40.20 245.86 34.56 61.41

27/08/2007 13.13 0.00 3.72 11.82 5.13 0.26 0.00 3.62084 1546.87 55.02 54.09 1365.15 45.33 246.12 34.56 65.03

28/08/2007 6.42 0.00 1.59 6.41 3.04 0.28 0.00 3.70084 1553.29 55.02 55.67 1371.56 48.37 246.40 34.56 68.73

29/08/2007 3.39 0.00 0.93 2.45 1.71 0.00 0.00 2.12084 1556.68 55.02 56.60 1374.01 50.08 246.40 34.56 70.84
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